
DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT     

Mon, Nov 7	 vs Robert Morris	 ___________

Thu, Nov 10	 vs Charleston Southern	___________

Wed, Nov 16	 vs Eastern Illinois	 ___________

Mon, Nov 21	 vs San Diego State*	 ___________

Wed, Nov 30	 at Duke	 ___________

Sat, Dec 3	 vs St. Francis (PA)	 ___________

Thu, Dec 8	 vs Rutgers	 ___________

Sat, Dec 17	 vs North Carolina*	 ___________

Wed, Dec 21	 vs Maine	 ___________

Thu, Dec 29	 vs Alabama A&M	 ___________

Sun, Jan 1	 at Northwestern	 ___________

Thu, Jan 5	 vs Purdue	 ___________

Sun, Jan 8	 at Maryland	 ___________

Thu, Jan 12	 vs Minnesota	 ___________

Sun, Jan 15	 at Rutgers	 ___________

DATE	 OPPONENT	 RESULT     

Wed, Jan 18	 at Nebraska	 ___________

Sat, Jan 21	 vs Iowa	 ___________

Tue, Jan 24	 at Illinois	 ___________

Sat, Jan 28	 at Indiana	 ___________

Thu, Feb 2	 vs Wisconsin	 ___________

Sun, Feb 5	 at Michigan	 ___________

Thu, Feb 9	 vs Northwestern	 ___________

Sun, Feb 12	 vs Michigan State	 ___________

Thu, Feb 16	 at Iowa	 ___________

Sun, Feb 19	 at Purdue	 ___________

Thu, Feb 23	 vs Penn State	 ___________

Sun, Feb 26	 vs Illinois	 ___________

Wed, Mar 1	 vs Maryland	 ___________

Sat, Mar 4	 at Michigan State	 ___________

*Game played at a neutral site
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